

CASPARA

BeautyPlan Premium

Three Action Peel

Renewal Serum

Sérum Rénovateur

αβ-HA

GLYCOLIC · LACTIC · SALICYLIC

FACIAL COLLECTION

CASIMARA

BeautyPlan **Premium**

CHOOSE YOUR LANGUAGE:

- ENGLISH
- ESPAÑOL
- FRANÇAIS
- DEUTSCHE
- ITALIANO
- PORTUGUÊS
- عربية
- 中文
- РУССКИЙ

Three Action Peel

Renewal Serum 150ml

WHAT IS IT?

Exfoliating renewal serum that offers gentle exfoliation and cares for the skin. Based on **alpha and beta hydroxy acids (AHAs + BHA)** that act on the skin at three different levels to intensively perfect it.

Three Action Peel

Renewal Serum 150ml

ACTIVE INGREDIENTS

- **GLYCOLIC ACID (AHA)**: skin-renewing exfoliant that deeply penetrates the skin. Eliminates aged cells by stimulating skin renewal. Significantly reduces wrinkles and other signs of aging. Results are immediate and long-lasting.

- **LACTIC ACID (AHA)**: rehydrating exfoliant that removes the layer of dead skin cells, improving the microrelief while penetrating the skin at a medium depth, fixing water molecules inside the skin and reinforcing its protective barrier to prevent dehydration.

- **SALICYLIC ACID (BHA)**: purifying exfoliant that acts on the surface and inside the pore. Eliminates the accumulation of dead cells and sebum, intensely purifying the skin and refining the pores.

Three Action Peel

Renewal Serum 150ml

WHO IS IT SUITABLE FOR?

Ideal for all skin types, even sensitive skin. Recommended for any age, especially young and/or acne-prone skin, or as a preventive treatment to improve the signs of aging.

INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE

Apply to the face, avoiding the eye area, or to the area of the body to be treated (décolleté, arms, back, legs, etc.) and leave on for 15-20 minutes.

Then massage with the fingertips (sensitive skin) or with a gauze pad moistened with water and rub in circular motions for about 3 minutes to remove dead skin cells. Finally, remove with plenty of water.

This product has passed all the physicochemical and bacteriological controls endorsed by ISO Standards and GMP certifications, allowing us to ensure maximum quality and safety in its use.

IMPORTANT: only complaints specifying the product name and batch number will be dealt with.

PRESERVATION AND STORAGE:
Keep in a cool, dry place.



30°C max.
86°F max.



CASMARA

CASMARA COSMETICS, S.A.

High Quality Professional Dermocosmetic Laboratory

www.casmara.com

casmara@casmara.com

C/ Ciutat de Liria, nº29 y 31
Polígono Ind. Fuente del Jarro
46988 - Paterna (Valencia) SPAIN
Tel. (+34) 961 501 999



Three Action Peel

Renewal Serum 150ml

¿QUÉ ES?

Sérum exfoliante renovador que proporciona una exfoliación suave y respetuosa con la piel. A base de **alfa y beta-hidroxiácidos (AHAs + BHA)** que actúan a 3 niveles distintos en la piel para perfeccionarla intensamente.

Three Action Peel

Renewal Serum 150ml

ACTIVOS

- **ÁCIDO GLICÓLICO (AHA)**: exfoliante-renovador que penetra a gran profundidad. Elimina las células envejecidas estimulando la renovación cutánea. Reduce significativamente las arrugas y demás signos del envejecimiento. Los resultados son inmediatos y a largo plazo.
- **ÁCIDO LÁCTICO (AHA)**: exfoliante-rehidratante que elimina la capa de células muertas provocando una mejora del microrrelieve, al mismo tiempo que penetra a nivel medio en la piel fijando moléculas de agua en su interior y refuerza su barrera protectora, evitando la deshidratación cutánea.
- **ÁCIDO SALICÍLICO (BHA)**: exfoliante-purificante que actúa a nivel superficial y en el interior del poro. Elimina el acúmulo de células muertas y sebo, purificando intensamente la piel y afinando el poro.

Three Action Peel

Renewal Serum 150ml

¿PARA QUIÉN ESTA INDICADO?

Indicado para todo tipo de piel, incluso pieles sensibles. Recomendado para cualquier edad, especialmente para pieles jóvenes y/o con tendencia acnéica, o como tratamiento preventivo para mejorar los signos de la edad.

MODO DE EMPLEO

Aplicar sobre el rostro (evitar la zona ocular), o la zona del cuerpo que se desee tratar (escote, brazos, espalda, piernas, etc); y dejar actuar de 15 a 20 minutos.

A continuación, masajear con la yema de los dedos (pieles sensibles) o con una gasa humedecida con agua y friccionar con movimientos circulares durante aproximadamente 3 minutos; con el objetivo de arrastrar las células muertas. Por último, retirar con abundante agua.

Este producto ha superado todos los controles físico-químicos y bacteriológicos avalados por las Normas ISO y certificados BPF que permiten garantizar la máxima calidad y seguridad en su utilización.

IMPORTANTE: solo se atenderán las reclamaciones que vengan acompañadas del nombre del producto y su número de lote.

CONSERVACIÓN Y ALMACENAJE:
Mantener en un lugar fresco y seco.



30°C max.
86°F max.



CASMARA

CASMARA COSMETICS, S.A.

High Quality Professional Dermocosmetic Laboratory

www.casmara.com

casmara@casmara.com

C/ Ciutat de Liria, nº29 y 31
Polígono Ind. Fuente del Jarro
46988 - Paterna (Valencia) SPAIN
Tel. (+34) 961 501 999



Three Action Peel

Renewal Serum 150ml

QU'EST-CE QUE C'EST ?

Sérum exfoliant rénovateur qui procure une exfoliation douce et respectueuse de la peau. À base d'**acides alpha et bêta-hydroxylés (AHA + BHA)** qui agissent à 3 niveaux différents dans la peau pour la sublimer intensément.

Three Action Peel

Renewal Serum 150ml

ACTIFS

- **ACIDE GLYCOLIQUE (AHA)** : exfoliant-rénovateur qui pénètre très profondément. Il élimine les cellules vieilles en stimulant le renouvellement de la peau. Il réduit significativement les rides et les autres signes de vieillissement. Les résultats sont immédiats et à long terme.

- **ACIDE LACTIQUE (AHA)** : exfoliant-réhydratant qui élimine la couche des cellules mortes permettant d'affiner le grain de peau, tout en pénétrant dans la couche intermédiaire de la peau en fixant les molécules d'eau à l'intérieur et en renforçant sa barrière protectrice, évitant ainsi la déshydratation de la peau.

- **ACIDE SALICYLIQUE (BHA)** : exfoliant-purifiant qui agit au niveau de la couche superficielle et à l'intérieur du pore. Il élimine l'accumulation de cellules mortes et de sébum, en purifiant intensément la peau et en resserrant les pores.

Three Action Peel

Renewal Serum 150ml

À QUI EST-IL DESTINÉ ?

Il convient à tous les types de peaux, y compris les peaux sensibles. Recommandé à tous les âges, en particulier pour les peaux jeunes et/ou à tendance acnéique, ou comme traitement préventif pour améliorer les signes de l'âge.

MODE D'EMPLOI

Appliquer sur le visage (éviter le contour des yeux), ou sur la zone du corps à traiter (décolleté, bras, dos, jambes, etc.) et laisser agir pendant 15 à 20 minutes.

Ensuite, masser du bout des doigts (peaux sensibles) ou avec une gaze imbibée d'eau et frotter à l'aide de mouvements circulaires pendant environ 3 minutes, afin d'éliminer les cellules mortes. Enfin, retirer en rinçant abondamment à l'eau.

Ce produit a satisfait à tous les contrôles physico-chimiques et bactériologiques prévus par les normes ISO et les certifications BPF qui permettent de garantir une qualité et une sécurité maximales dans son utilisation.

IMPORTANT : seules les réclamations accompagnées du nom du produit et de son numéro de lot seront prises en compte.

CONSERVATION ET STOCKAGE:
Garder dans un endroit frais et sec.



30°C max.
86°F max.



CASMARA

CASMARA COSMETICS, S.A.

High Quality Professional Dermocosmetic Laboratory

www.casmara.com

casmara@casmara.com

C/ Ciutat de Liria, nº29 y 31
Polígono Ind. Fuente del Jarro
46988 - Paterna (Valencia) SPAIN
Tel. (+34) 961 501 999



Three Action Peel

Renewal Serum 150ml

WAS IST THREE ACTION PEEL?

Ein regenerierendes Peeling-Serum für ein sanftes, hautfreundliches Peeling. Es basiert auf **Alpha- und Beta-Hydroxysäuren (AHAs + BHAs)**, die auf drei verschiedenen Ebenen auf die Haut einwirken, um sie intensiv zu verfeinern.

Three Action Peel

Renewal Serum 150ml

WIRKSTOFFE

- **GLYKOLSÄURE (AHA):** Ein regenerierendes Peelingmittel, das tief in die Haut eindringt. Beseitigt alternde Zellen, indem sie die Hauterneuerung stimuliert. Reduziert Falten und andere Anzeichen der Hautalterung deutlich. Die Ergebnisse sind sofort sichtbar und halten lange an.
- **MILCHSÄURE (AHA):** Ein feuchtigkeitsspendendes Peelingmittel, das abgestorbene Hautschichten entfernt und das Mikrorelief der Haut verfeinert. Sie dringt auf mittlerer Ebene in die Haut ein, bindet die dort befindlichen Wassermoleküle und stärkt die Schutzbarriere, wodurch ein Austrocknen der Haut verhindert wird.
- **SALICYLSÄURE (BHA):** Ein reinigendes Peelingmittel, das auf der Oberfläche und im Inneren der Poren wirkt. Es beseitigt Ablagerungen von abgestorbenen Zellen und Talg, reinigt die Haut intensiv und verfeinert die Poren.

Three Action Peel

Renewal Serum 150ml

FÜR WEN IST DIESE BEHANDLUNG GEEIGNET?

Für alle Hauttypen geeignet, einschließlich empfindlicher Haut. Empfohlen für jedes Alter, insbesondere für junge und/oder zu Akne neigende Haut, oder als vorbeugende Behandlung zur Bekämpfung der Anzeichen der Hautalterung.

ANWENDUNG

Auf das Gesicht (dabei die Augenpartie aussparen) oder die zu behandelnde Körperpartie (Dekolleté, Arme, Rücken, Beine usw.) auftragen und 15 bis 20 Minuten einwirken lassen.

Anschließend (bei empfindlicher Haut) mit den Fingerspitzen oder einem mit Wasser angefeuchteten Tuch etwa 3 Minuten lang in kreisenden Bewegungen einmassieren, um abgestorbene Hautzellen zu entfernen. Dann mit reichlich Wasser abspülen.

Dieses Produkt hat alle physischen, chemischen und bakteriologischen Kontrollen gemäß den ISO-Normen und GMP-Zertifikaten bestanden, mit denen ein Höchstmaß an Qualität und Sicherheit bei der Anwendung gewährleistet werden kann.

WICHTIG: Reklamationen werden nur bearbeitet, wenn der Produktname und die Chargennummer angegeben werden.

KONSERVIERUNG UND LAGERUNG:
An einem kühlen und trockenen
Ort aufbewahren.



30°C max.
86°F max.



CASMARA

CASMARA COSMETICS, S.A.

High Quality Professional Dermocosmetic Laboratory

www.casmara.com

casmara@casmara.com

C/ Ciutat de Liria, nº29 y 31
Polígono Ind. Fuente del Jarro
46988 - Paterna (Valencia) SPAIN
Tel. (+34) 961 501 999



Three Action Peel

Renewal Serum 150ml

COS'È?

Siero esfoliante rinnovante che fornisce un'esfoliazione leggera e delicata sulla pelle. A base di **alfa e beta-idrossiacidi (AHA + BHA)** che agiscono a 3 diversi livelli sulla pelle per perfezionarla intensamente.

Three Action Peel

Renewal Serum 150ml

PRINCIPI ATTIVI

- **ACIDO GLICOLICO (AHA)**: esfoliante-rinnovante che penetra in profondità. Elimina le cellule soggette a invecchiamento stimolando il rinnovamento cutaneo. Riduce significativamente le rughe e altri segni del tempo. I risultati sono immediati e a lungo termine.
- **ACIDO LATTICO (AHA)**: esfoliante-reidratante che elimina lo strato di cellule morte, dando luogo a un miglioramento del microrilievo, mentre penetra a livello medio nella pelle, fissando le molecole d'acqua al suo interno e rinforzando la sua barriera protettiva, evitando la disidratazione della pelle.
- **ACIDO SALICILICO (BHA)**: esfoliante-purificante che agisce in superficie e all'interno del poro. Elimina l'accumulo di cellule morte e sebo, purificando intensamente la pelle e migliorando i pori.

Three Action Peel

Renewal Serum 150ml

PER CHI È INDICATO?

Ideale per tutti i tipi di pelle, anche quelle sensibili. Consigliato a qualsiasi età, in particolare per le pelli giovani e/o a tendenza acneica, o come trattamento preventivo per migliorare i segni del tempo.

MODO D'USO

Applicare sul viso (evitare il contorno occhi), o sulla zona del corpo da trattare (décolleté, braccia, schiena, gambe, ecc.) e lasciare agire per 15-20 minuti.

Quindi, massaggiare con i polpastrelli (pelli sensibili) o con una garza inumidita con acqua e frizionare con movimenti circolari per circa 3 minuti allo scopo di rimuovere le cellule morte. Infine, rimuovere con abbondante acqua.

Questo prodotto ha superato tutti i test chimico-fisici e batteriologici approvati dalla Norma ISO e certificati BPF, che ne assicurano la massima qualità e la sicurezza d'uso.

IMPORTANTE: verranno accettati solo i reclami che siano accompagnati dal nome del prodotto e dal relativo numero di lotto.

CONSERVAZIONE E STOCCAGGIO:
Conservare in luogo fresco e asciutto.



30°C max.
86°F max.



CASMARA

CASMARA COSMETICS, S.A.

High Quality Professional Dermocosmetic Laboratory

www.casmara.com

casmara@casmara.com

C/ Ciutat de Liria, nº29 y 31
Polígono Ind. Fuente del Jarro
46988 - Paterna (Valencia) SPAIN
Tel. (+34) 961 501 999



Three Action Peel

Renewal Serum 150ml

O QUE É?

Sérum exfoliante renovador que proporciona uma exfoliação suave e respeitosa com a pele. À base de **alfa e beta-hidroxiácidos (AHA + BHA)** que atuam em 3 níveis diferentes na pele para aperfeiçoá-la intensamente.

Three Action Peel

Renewal Serum 150ml

ATIVOS

- **ÁCIDO GLICÓLICO (AHA):**

exfoliante-renovador que penetra a grande profundidade. Elimina as células envelhecidas estimulando a renovação cutânea. Reduz significativamente as rugas e outros sinais de envelhecimento. Os resultados são imediatos e a longo prazo.

- **ÁCIDO LÁCTICO (AHA):** exfoliante-reidratante que elimina a camada de células mortas, causando uma melhoria no microrrelevo, ao mesmo tempo que penetra a nível médio na pele, fixando as moléculas de água no seu interior e reforçando a sua barreira protetora, evitando a desidratação cutânea.

- **ÁCIDO SALICÍLICO (BHA):** exfoliante-purificante que atua na superfície e no interior do poro. Elimina o acúmulo de células mortas e sebo, purificando intensamente a pele e afinando o poro.

Three Action Peel

Renewal Serum 150ml

PARA QUE TIPO DE PELE É INDICADO?

Indicado para todo o tipo de peles, inclusive peles sensíveis. Recomendado para qualquer idade, especialmente para peles jovens e/ou com tendência acneica, ou como tratamento preventivo para melhorar os sinais da idade.

MODO DE UTILIZAÇÃO

Aplicar no rosto (evitar a zona dos olhos), ou na zona do corpo a ser tratada (decote, braços, costas, pernas, etc.) e deixar atuar 15 a 20 minutos.

Em seguida, massajar com a ponta dos dedos (peles sensíveis) ou com uma gaze humedecida com água e esfregar com movimentos circulares durante aproximadamente 3 minutos; com o objetivo de arrastar as células mortas. Por último, retirar com água abundante.

Este produto passou todos os controlos físico-químicos e bacteriológicos avalizados pelas normas ISO e certificados BPF que permitem garantir a máxima qualidade e segurança na sua utilização.

IMPORTANTE: só serão atendidas as reclamações que forem acompanhadas do nome do produto e do seu número de lote.

CONSERVAÇÃO E ARMAZENAMENTO:
Manter em local fresco e seco.



30°C max.
86°F max.



CASMARA

CASMARA COSMETICS, S.A.

High Quality Professional Dermocosmetic Laboratory

www.casmara.com

casmara@casmara.com

C/ Ciutat de Liria, nº29 y 31
Polígono Ind. Fuente del Jarro
46988 - Paterna (Valencia) SPAIN
Tel. (+34) 961 501 999



Three Action Peel

Renewal Serum 150ml

ما هو؟

سيروم مقشر ومجدد يوفر تقشيرًا لطيفًا وصيديقًا للبشرة. يتكون من أحماض ألفا وبيتا هيدروكسي (AHAs + BHA) التي تعمل على 3 مستويات مختلفة من الجلد لجعله مثاليًا للغاية.

Three Action Peel

Renewal Serum 150ml

المواد الفعّالة

- **حمض الجليكوليك (AHA): مقشر ومجدد**
يتغلغل بعمق كبير. يزيل الخلايا القديمة عن طريق تحفيز تجديد الجلد. يقلل التجاعيد وعلامات الشيخوخة الأخرى بشكل كبير. وتكون النتائج فورية وطويلة الأجل.
- **حمض اللاكتيك (AHA): مقشر ومرطب**
يزيل طبقة الخلايا الميتة، مما يؤدي إلى تحسن في طبقة الجلد، وفي نفس الوقت يتغلغل في الجلد بمستوى متوسط، ويثبت جزيئات الماء بالداخل ويعزز حاجز الحماية، مما يمنع جفاف الجلد.
- **حمض الساليسيليك (BHA): مقشر ومنقي**
يعمل على مستوى سطح البشرة وداخل المسام. يزيل تراكم الخلايا الميتة والدهون، وينقي البشرة بشكل فائق وينقي المسام.

Three Action Peel

Renewal Serum 150ml

لمن يوصف؟

يوصف لجميع أنواع البشرة، وحتى البشرة الحساسة. يوصى به لأي عمر، خاصةً للبشرة الشابة و/أو المعرضة لحب الشباب، أو كعلاج وقائي لتحسين علامات الشيخوخة.

طريقة الاستخدام

يوضع على الوجه (مع تجنب منطقة العينين)، أو منطقة الجسم المراد علاجها (أعلى الصدر والذراعين والظهر والساقين، إلخ)؛ ويترك لمدة 15 إلى 20 دقيقة.

بعد ذلك، يُدلك بأطراف الأصابع (للجلد الحساس) أو بشاش مبلل بالماء ويُفرك بحركات دائرية لمدة 3 دقائق تقريبًا؛ بهدف التخلص من الخلايا الميتة. أخيرًا، يُزال بكمية كبيرة من الماء.

اجتاز هذا المنتج جميع عمليات التدقيق الفيزيائية والكيميائية والبكتريولوجية المعتمدة من قبل معايير ISO وشهادات الممارسات التصنيعية الجيدة التي تضمن أعلى جودة وأمان في استخدامه.

مهم: سيُجرى فقط معالجة المطالبات المصحوبة باسم المنتج ورقم التشغيل.



30°C max.
86°F max.

الحفظ والتخزين
يُحفظ في مكان بارد وجاف



CASMARA

CASMARA COSMETICS, S.A.

High Quality Professional Dermocosmetic Laboratory

www.casmara.com

casmara@casmara.com

C/ Ciutat de Liria, nº29 y 31
Polígono Ind. Fuente del Jarro
46988 - Paterna (Valencia) SPAIN
Tel. (+34) 961 501 999



Three Action Peel

Renewal Serum 150ml

产品介绍

去角质焕新颜精华液，提供对皮肤友好的温和去角质效果。基于 α 和 β -羟基酸（AHAs + BHA），从3个不同层次上作用于皮肤，深层改善肌肤状态。

Three Action Peel

Renewal Serum 150ml

有效成分：

- 乙醇酸 (AHA)：去角质&焕新，深层渗透肌肤。刺激肌肤更新，清除衰老细胞。显著减少皱纹及其他衰老迹象。效果即刻显现，持久长效。
- 乳酸 (AHA)：去角质&补水，清除死细胞层，改善肌肤纹理，同时渗透肌肤中层从内部锁固水分子，强化肌肤保护屏障，避免肌肤干燥缺水。
- 水杨酸 (BHA)：去角质&净化，作用于皮肤表层和毛孔内部。清除堆积的死细胞和油脂，深层净化肌肤，收缩毛孔。

Three Action Peel

Renewal Serum 150ml

适用对象

适合所有皮肤类型，包括敏感型。适合任何年龄段，特别是年轻和/或痘肌人群使用，或者也可作为预防护肤，改善衰老痕迹。

使用方法

涂抹于面部（避开眼部区域）或希望改善的身体部位（胸口、手臂、背部、大腿等）；然后静置15到20分钟。之后用指尖（敏感皮肤）或用水浸湿的纱布按摩，画圆揉搓约3分钟，便于剥落死细胞。最后用清水洗净。

该产品已通过ISO标准和GMP认证认可的所有物理-化学和细菌控制项目，从而保证其在使用中具备最高的质量和安全性。

注意：仅受理附有产品名称和批号的投诉。

保存和存放
存放在阴凉干燥处。



30°C max.
86°F max.



CASMARA

CASMARA COSMETICS, S.A.

High Quality Professional Dermocosmetic Laboratory

www.casmara.com

casmara@casmara.com

C/ Ciutat de Liria, nº29 y 31
Polígono Ind. Fuente del Jarro
46988 - Paterna (Valencia) SPAIN
Tel. (+34) 961 501 999



Three Action Peel

Renewal Serum 150ml

ОПИСАНИЕ

Обновляющая отшелушивающая сыворотка, обеспечивающая мягкое и деликатное отшелушивание кожи. На основе альфа- и бета-гидроксикислот (AHAs + BHAs), которые воздействуют на кожу на трех разных уровнях, активно совершенствуя ее.

Three Action Peel

Renewal Serum 150ml

АКТИВНЫЕ ИНГРЕДИЕНТЫ

- ГЛИКОЛЕВАЯ КИСЛОТА (АНА): обладает отшелушивающим и обновляющим действием и глубоко проникает в кожу. Удаляет старые клетки, стимулируя обновление кожи. Существенно сокращает морщины и другие признаки старения. Позволяется мгновенно добиться устойчивых результатов.

- МОЛОЧНАЯ КИСЛОТА (АНА): обладает отшелушивающим и увлажняющим действием, удаляет слой мертвых клеток, улучшая микрорельеф, одновременно проникая в средние слои кожи и удерживая там молекулы воды, что позволяет усилить защитный барьер кожи, предотвращая ее обезвоживание.

- САЛИЦИЛОВАЯ КИСЛОТА (ВНА): обладает отшелушивающим и очищающим действием на поверхности кожи и внутри пор. Устраняет скопление мертвых клеток и кожного сала, интенсивно очищая кожу и сужая поры.

Three Action Peel

Renewal Serum 150ml

КОМУ ПОДХОДИТ?

Подходит для всех типов кожи, включая чувствительную. Рекомендуется для всех возрастов, особенно для молодой и/или склонной к акне кожи, или в качестве профилактического средства для предотвращения признаков старения.

СПОСОБ ПРИМЕНЕНИЯ

Нанести на лицо (избегая области вокруг глаз) или на желаемый участок тела (декольте, руки, спина, ноги и т.д.) и оставить на 15-20 минут.

Затем помассировать кончиками пальцев (при чувствительной коже) или марлей, смоченной водой, и растереть круговыми движениями в течение примерно 3 минут для удаления мертвых клеток. В завершение процедуры смыть большим количеством воды.

Данное косметическое средство прошло все физико-химические и бактериологические проверки, подтвержденные стандартами ISO и сертификатами GMP, которые позволяют гарантировать высочайшее качество и безопасность при его использовании.

ВАЖНО: рассматривать будут подлежать исключительно жалобы, содержащие информацию о наименовании товара и номере партии.

ХРАНЕНИЕ И СКЛАДИРОВАНИЕ
держат в сухом прохладном месте.



30°C max.
86°F max.



CASMARA

CASMARA COSMETICS, S.A.

High Quality Professional Dermocosmetic Laboratory

www.casmara.com

casmara@casmara.com

C/ Ciutat de Liria, nº29 y 31
Polígono Ind. Fuente del Jarro
46988 - Paterna (Valencia) SPAIN
Tel. (+34) 961 501 999

